Access Control Coordinator List

Campus Building Department Coordinator's Name Phone # Email

NWK-HS **Newark General Access can be d by any RBHS Newark Coordinator**

NWK-HS 1 Riverfront Plaza School of Public Health Samuel Barreto-Rios (732) 235-9159  [samrios@sph.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS 1 Riverfront Plaza School of Public Health Brandon Underwood bbu4@rutgers.edu

NWK-HS Admin Complex Bldg 1-Exterior Entries Newark General Access**

NWK-HS Admin Complex Bldg 1-Exterior Entries OIT-VP Info Technology Ofc Paula Barbosa 973-972-3090 barbospc@ca.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Admin Complex Bldg 2-201, 201A REHS Alex Ruiz 848-445-2550 ruiz@rutgers.edu

NWK-HS Admin Complex Bldg 2-OIT Security OIT-Info Protection & Security Doreen Lang (973) 972-1838 langdo@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Admin Complex Bldg 2-208 IST OIT-VP Info Technology Ofc Paula Barbosa 973-972-3090 barbospc@ca.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Admin Complex Bldg 2-Mailroom Mail Services Tom Stadthaus (848) 932-4267  |tom.stadthaus@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Admin Complex Bldg 2-Mailroom Mail Services Michael Zuccarello (848) 445-6767 michael.zuccarello@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Admin Complex Bldg 3-300 FP+C Area Facilities Planning & Management Dave Schulz 973-972-4600 schulzdc@ca.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Admin Complex Bldg 3-300, 304, 304E REHS Alex Ruiz 848-445-2550 ruiz@rutgers.edu

NWK-HS Admin Complex Bldg 3-300 FMPC, 301, 301A1 OIT-VP Info Technology Ofc Paula Barbosa 973-972-3090 barbospc@ca.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Admin Complex Bldg 4-Exterior Entry Newark General Access**

NWK-HS Admin Complex Bldg 4-400 Entries, 429 436 OIT-VP Info Technology Ofc Paula Barbosa 973-972-3090 barbospc@ca.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Admin Complex Bldg 4-400 Entries, 492 OIT-VP Info Technology Ofc Shelley Cousins 973-972-6715 cousinsh@oit.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Admin Complex Bldg 5-Exterior Entries Newark General Access**

NWK-HS Admin Complex Bldg 5-Public Safety University Police Carmelo Huertas carmelo.huertas@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Admin Complex Bldg 5-Public Safety University Police John Bell john.bell@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Admin Complex Bldg 5-Key Shop Identity & Access Management Mike Seas mike.seas@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Behavioral Health Building UBHC-Environment of Care Carlos De Sousa desousca@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Behavioral Health Building UBHC-Environment of Care Myrtis Brown 732-235-7586 myrtis.r.orown@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Cancer Center-General Access, B-Level Link, C-Level Link NJMS-Office of the COO-Facilities Kimmy Wilkins 973-972-8341 kimmy.wilkins@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Cancer Center-General Access, B-Level Link, C-Level Link NJMS-Office of the COO-Facilities Etienne Emirzian ee258@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Cancer Center-General Access, B-Level Link, C-Level Link NJMS-Office of the COO-Facilities Kathleen Wioland (973) 972-1237  |wiolanka@njms.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Cancer Center-A1110, A1201, B1004, C1103, C1220, Vivarium NJMS-Office of the COO-Facilities Kimmy Wilkins 973-972-8341 kimmy.wilkins@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Cancer Center-A1110, A1201, B1004, C1103, C1220, Vivarium NJMS-Office of the COO-Facilities Etienne Emirzian ee258@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Cancer Center-A1110, A1201, B1004, C1103, C1220, Vivarium NJMS-Office of the COO-Facilities Kathleen Wioland (973) 972-1237  |wiolanka@njms.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Cancer Center--General Access I-Level Vivarium, J-Level Catwalk Cancer Center Yesenia Sanchez yesenia.sanchez@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Cancer Center--General Access I-Level Vivarium, J-Level Catwalk Cancer Center Stephanie C. Herrera stephcarolina.herrera@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Cancer Center-l 1148 Hall Door, I-Level Vivarium CMR Lisa Antonucci (732) 235-6895  |antonuli@ored.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Cancer Center-l 1148 Hall Door, I-Level Vivarium CMR Erin McCaffrey enm23@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Cancer Center-I-Level Vivarium RWIJMS-Comparative Med Resource Joe Ruffin (732) 235-4062  |joseph.ruffin@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Cancer Center-Levels A-D, UH Areas UH ID Card Office Bryan Manfred 973-972-3517 manfrebp@uhnj.org
NWK-HS Cancer Center-Levels A-D, UH Areas UH ID Card Office Mildred Reyes reyesm3@uhnj.org

NWK-HS Dental School RSDM-Facility Administration James McIntosh mcintosh@sdm.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Dental School RSDM-Facility Administration Paloma Rodriguez pr350@sdm.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Dental School RSDM-Facility Administration David Polhemus polhemda@sdm.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Doctors Office Center-General and All Locations NJMS-Office of the COO-Facilities Kimmy Wilkins 973-972-8341 kimmy.wilkins@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Doctors Office Center-General and All Locations NJMS-Office of the COO-Facilities Etienne Emirzian ee258@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Doctors Office Center-General and All Locations NJMS-Office of the COO-Facilities Kathleen Wioland (973) 972-1237  |wiolanka@njms.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Doctors Office Center-6148 Opthamology Opthamology Kathryn Pokorny 973-972-2049 pokornkl@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Doctors Office Center-7600 NJMS-Surgery Julia Dominguez (973) 972-0725  |jld321@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Doctors Office Center-7600 NJMS-Surgery Donna Shore donna.shore@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Doctors Office Center-7600 NJMS-Surgery Christian Cardenas 973-972-4435 cardenca@njms.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Doctors Office Center-UH General Access, Same Day Surgery, 0441 UH ID Card Office Bryan Manfred 973-972-3517 manfrebp@uhnj.org
NWK-HS Doctors Office Center-UH General Access, Same Day Surgery, 0441 UH ID Card Office Mildred Reyes reyesm3@uhnj.org

NWK-HS EMS Building-University Hospital UH ID Card Office Bryan Manfred 973-972-3517 manfrebp@uhnj.org
NWK-HS George Smith Library-Newark General Access, Lounge Access Library Corisa Mobley (973) 972-6528 mobleyco@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS George Smith Library-Newark General Access, Library Richard Jutkiewicz (973) 972-9551 raj91@libraries.rutgers.edu
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NWK-HS George Smith Library-Newark General Access, RUL Smith Lib - Nwk Tony Nguyen tony.t.nguyen@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS International Center for Public Health-General Access NJMS-Office of the COO-Facilities Etienne Emirzian ee258@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS International Center for Public Health-General Access NJMS-Office of the COO-Facilities Kimmy Wilkins 973-972-8341 kimmy.wilkins@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS International Center for Public Health-General Access NJMS-Office of the COO-Facilities Kathleen Wioland 973-972-4795 wiolanka@njms.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS International Center for Public Health-General Access, RBL Labs IPO-Envir. Health & Safety Brian Eggert 848-445-3053 brian.eggert@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS International Center for Public Health-General Access, RBL Labs IPO-Envir. Health & Safety Alex Ruiz 848-445-2550 ruiz@rutgers.edu

NWK-HS International Center for Public Health-General Access, RBL Labs IPO-Envir. Health & Safety Ryan C. McAllister ryan.c.mcallister@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS International Center for Public Health-General Access, RBL Labs IPO-Envir. Health & Safety Blas Peixoto peixotbp@njms.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS International Center for Public Health-General Access, RBL Labs IPO-Envir. Health & Safety

NWK-HS International Center for Public Health-Lattimore Clinic NJMS-Medicine-Tuberculosis Center Arlene Williams 973-972-9101 arlene.williams@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Medical Science Building-General Access & All NJMS-Office of the COO-Facilities Kimmy Wilkins 973-972-8341 kimmy.wilkins@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Medical Science Building-General Access & All NJMS-Office of the COO-Facilities Etienne Emirzian ee258@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Medical Science Building-General Access & All NJMS-Office of the COO-Facilities Kathleen Wioland (973) 972-1237  |wiolanka@njms.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Medical Science Building-A685 CMR Kay Long (973) 972-4341 kay.long@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Medical Science Building-A685 CMR Jason Presutti (973) 353-1500  |jasonp@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Medical Science Building-A509 CMR Venkata S. Neti (973) 972-6019 prasad.neti@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Medical Science Building-A9915-BSL3 IPO-Envir. Health & Safety Alex Ruiz 848-445-2550 ruiz@rutgers.edu

NWK-HS Medical Science Building-A900 & A915-BSL3 IPO-Envir. Health & Safety Brian Eggert 848-445-3053 brian.eggert@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Medical Science Building-B619 GSBS-NWK Division Mayra Barreto (973) 972-4511 mayra.barreto@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Medical Science Building-B619 GSBS-NWK Division Nadine Rose (973) 972-4511  |stevenna@gsbs.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Medical Science Building-B619 GSBS-NWK Division Leslie Lucy (973) 972-4511 lucyle@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Medical Science Building-B619 GSBS-NWK Division Talia Young (973) 972-4511  |tey9@gsbs.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Medical Science Building-B619 GSBS-NWK Division Beatrice Suffrant (973)972-7225 suffrabe@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Medical Science Building-E & F Level Restricted Access UH ID Card Office Bryan Manfred 973-972-3517 manfrebp@uhnj.org
NWK-HS Medical Science Building-E & F Level Restricted Access UH ID Card Office Mildred Reyes reyesm3@uhnj.org
NWK-HS Medical Science Building-E Level Anesthesiology NJMS-Anesthesiology Zenaida Cadorette (973) 972-5007  |zenaida.cadorette@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Medical Science Building-F519 & F530 Infections Diseases NJMS-Pathology Sukhwinder Singh singhs1@njms.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Medical Science Building-F519 & F530 Infections Diseases NJMS-Flow Cytometry & Immunolo Tammy Mui 973-972-7502  |tammy.mui@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Medical Science Building-G506, G518, G525, G539 NJMS-Surgery Donna Shore donna.shore@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Medical Science Building-G506, G518, G525, G539 NJMS-Surgery Julia Dominguez (973) 972-0725  |jld321@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Medical Science Building-G506, G518, G519, G525, G539 NJMS-Surgery Christian Cardenca 973-972-4435 cardenca@njms.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Medical Science Building-G605, G607, G608, G645, 1520 NJMS-Cell Biology & Molecular Med Gloria Bailey baileyga@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Medical Science Building-Vivarium CMR Lisa Antonucci (732) 235-6895  |antonuli@ored.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Medical Science Building-Vivarium CMR Joe Ruffin (732) 235-4062 |joseph.ruffin@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Regulatory Bio Buildings IPO-Envir. Health & Safety Alex Ruiz 848-445-2550 ruiz@rutgers.edu

NWK-HS Regulatory Bio Buildings IPO-Envir. Health & Safety Brian Eggert 848-445-3053 brian.eggert@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS University Housing-180 West Market Street Housing & Residence Life - Nwk Ayat Ibraheim aei3@newark.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS University Housing-180 West Market Street Housing & Residence Life - Nwk Carlo Pavon (973) 353-1037  |carlo.pavon@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS University Housing-180 West Market Street Housing & Residence Life - Nwk Monica Cuello Natera mc2281@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS University Housing-180 West Market Street Housing & Residence Life - Nwk Maria N. Perez m.perez@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS University Housing-180 West Market Street-Office 117 GSBS-NWK Division Nadine Rose (973) 972-4511  [stevenna@gsbs.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS University Housing-180 West Market Street-Office 117 GSBS-NWK Division Mayra Barreto (973) 972-4511 mayra.barreto@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS University Housing-180 West Market Street-Office 117 GSBS-NWK Division Leslie Lucy (973) 972-4511 lucyle@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Stanley Bergen-General Access All below Rutgers coordinators can approve Stanley Bergen General Access

NWK-HS Stanley Bergen-School of Nursing Access School of Nursing Kofi Polley kgp52@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Stanley Bergen-School of Nursing Access School of Nursing William Noel (973) 353-3684  |wnoel@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Stanley Bergen-School of Nursing Access School of Nursing Odalis Stahl odalis.stahl@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Stanley Bergen-School of Nursing Access SN-Academic Support Services Victoria Reed (917) 756-8054  |vj.reed@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Stanley Bergen-School of Health Professionals Access SHRP Sharon Canavesio (908) 889-2400  [sharon.canavesio@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Stanley Bergen-School of Health Professionals Access SHRP Nikia Gowdy (973) 972-0112 nsimmons@shrp.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Stanley Bergen-School of Health Professionals Access SHP-Dean's Office Cindy Merlino 973-972-4141 merlinci@rutgers.edu
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NWK-HS Stanely Bergen-GB01, GB02, GB205, Loading Door IPO-Facilities Maintenance-Nwk Thomas Seely 973-972-7681 thomas.seely@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Stanley Bergen-4th Floor EMS Access-University Hospital EMS Mildred Reyes reyesm3@uhnj.org

NWK-HS Stanely Bergen-507 CMR Kelly Albanese 973-972-2486 kelly.albanese@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Stanely Bergen-507 CMR Thao Williams 732-235-6081 thao.williams@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Stanley Bergen-511 CS-Institutional Review Board (IRB) Malica Dock malica.dock@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Stanley Bergen-517 GSBS-NWK Admin Kimberly Pemberton 973-972-8384 pemberki@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Stanley Bergen-550 Grants & Contracts Carol Dunne 973-972-5768 carol.dunne@ca.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Stanley Bergen-810, 832, 835 FXB Center Jacqueline Dover 973-972-9224 jacqueline.dover@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Stanley Bergen-12th floor suite 1218 & 1237 NJMS-Office of the COO-Facilities Kimmy Wilkins 973-972-8341 kimmy.wilkins@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Stanley Bergen-12th floor suite 1218 & 1237 NJMS-Office of the COO-Facilities Kathleen Wioland (973) 972-1237  |wiolanka@njms.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Stanley Bergen-1314 Rutgers University Foundation Charlotte Mitchell (848) 932-7007  |charlotte.mitchell@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Stanley Bergen-1328 OGC-General Counsel LaRhonda Mason 973-972-0737 masonlc@ca.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Stanley Bergen-1346 UFA-Univ Ethics & Compliance Eugene Simon simoneu@uec.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Stanley Bergen-1346 UFA-Univ Ethics & Compliance Annette Vallery-Hernandez valleran@uec.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Stanley Bergen-1441 RBHS Faculty Affairs Deja Cannon deja.cannon@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Stanley Bergen-1528. 1535, 15th Floor President's Office CS-Chancellor's Office Felicia LeSure 973-972-4400 felicia.lesure@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Stanley Bergen-1528. 1535, 15th Floor President's Office SHP-Dean's Office Rosalyn Williams-Dance 973-972-4400 williar9@shp.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Stanley Bergen-GB130, 1214, 1218, 1232, 1237 UH ID Card Office Bryan Manfred 973-972-3517 manfrebp@uhnj.org

NWK-HS Stanley Bergen-GB130, 1214, 1218, 1232, 1237 UH ID Card Office Mildred Reyes reyesm3@uhnj.org

NWK-HS Master Access Code Office IPO-Code Office Bill Fox william.fox@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Master Access Facilities & Housekeeping Staff IPO-Facilities Maintenance-Nwk Wayne Persad 973-972-7770 wayne.persad@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Master Access Facilities & Housekeeping Staff Facilities Operations & Services - Newark |Yohanna A. Alcantara (973) 353-1177  |yohanna.alcantara@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Master Access Facilities & Housekeeping Staff Facilities Operations & Services - Newark |Anthony Sharo (973) 353-1342  |ars258@ipo.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Master Access-Identity and Access Management IPO-Identity & Access Mgmt Michael Seas mike.seas@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Master Access-IPO-Strategic Services IPO-Strategic Services Kathryn Fernandez kathryn.fernandez@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Master Access Mail Services IPO-Mail Services David Ericksen david.ericksen@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Master Access OIT OIT-El-Telecommunications Div Lauren Kyriacou 848 445-1738 k452 @oit.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Master Access OIT OIT-El-Telecommunications Div Allison Pohorence pohorenc@oit.rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Master Access-Project Services IPO-Project Servies Shailesh Patel shai.patel@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Master Access REHS IPO-Envir. Health & Safety Alex Ruiz 848-445-2550 ruiz@rutgers.edu

NWK-HS Master Access REHS IPO-Envir. Health & Safety Paul L. O'Brien paul.obrien@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Master Access RUES IPO-Energency Services William Scott william.scott@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Master Access RUES IPO-Energency Services William Jackson bill.jackson@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Master Access RUES IPO-Energency Services Daniel Goresh daniel.goresh@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Master Access RUPD IPO-Rutgers Police-Newark John Bell john.bell@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Master Access RUPD IPO-Rutgers Police-New Brunswick Lauren McLelland lauren.mclelland@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Master Access Security Officer IPO-Rutgers Police-Newark Abraham Crespo (973) 353-5698  |abe.crespo@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS NWK Security Access IPO-Rutgers Police-Newark Michael J. Doyle mjd539@rutgers.edu
NWK-HS Master Access Utilities IPO-Facilities Utilities Ted Elonis telonis@rutgers.edu

NWK-HS UH Requestor for Newark General Access UH ID Card Office Mildred Reyes reyesm3@uhnj.org
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